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NAME

Lee, Jon
Fernandes, Scott
Hoehnen, Stephen
DeMario, Joseph
Krywcum, Michael
Schumacher, Derek J
Lewandowski, Adam P
Kaufmann, Jonathan S
Flanagan, Michael
Gonzalez, Robert
Ortega, Frank R Jr
Phillips, Eric
Reuille, Alex
Gurney, Rick
Pesch, John

Doyle, David
Melikan, Todd
Weberg, Nathan
Williams, Robbie
Zysek, Terry
Morgan, Troy
Schwartz, Donald Jr
Mosness, Ronald
Suma, Jeffrey Jr
Crisolo, Rudy Jr
Stokes, Preston
Wiley, Bradley
Purvy, Tommy

Nitz, Dakota

Blum, David C
Hartsfield, Jeff
Martinac, Anthony
Carr, Dennis M Jr
Fong, Randall A
Norstrom, Jacob P
Figari, Mark

Dugas, Nick R
Nguyen, Thanh
Eakins, Jake
Timmons, Seth
Coisman, Chris
Quesada, Patrick
Sanders, Robert
Turner, Gerald
Abendroth, Roy
Phelps, Joel

Smith, Jason
Sutherland, Edward
Bettenhausen, Caleb A
Kozitzki, Brandon
Cook, Fleming Jr
Haas, Becky
Henricks, Alex
Kohenskey, Daniel K
Miller, David
Nielsen, Matthew
Ryno, Michael
Schaneman, Marcus
Schwandt, Glenn
Adams, Andy A
Vietri, Michael
Banks, Kevin
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Hometown

Alexandria, MN
Argyle, TX
Sussex, WI
Chittenango, NY
Buffalo, NY
Sioux Falls, SD
Orlando, FL
Watertown, WI
Ogden, UT
Sacramento, CA
San Dimas, CA
Milledgeville, GA
Zephyrhills, FL
Tucson, AZ

La Crescent, MN
Livermore, CA
Woodway, TX
Omaha, NE
Troy, OH
Delaware, OH
Salida, CO

Port Charlotte, FL
Englewood, CO
Lake Orion, Ml
Woodland, CA
Springdale, AR
Osgood, IN
Santee, CA

Las Vegas, NV
Humble, TX

San Antonio, TX
Loveland, CO
Casnovia, Ml
Elk Grove, CA
Forks, WA

San Mateo, CA
Salina, UT

San Diego, CA
Lake Worth, FL
St. Joseph, Ml
Raliegh, NC
Daly City, CA
Glendale, AZ
Plant City, FL
San Francisco, CA
Brooklyn Park, MN
Lowell, IN

Maple Park, IL
Rio Rancho, NM
Alma, MI
Woodhaven, Ml
Stanley, WI
Fargo, ND
Edgar Springs, MO
Sandy Hook, CT
Heber City, UT
Wichita, KS
Sunnyside, WA
Mequon, WI
Dexter, OR

New Hyde Park, NY

Sylmar, CA

Entries Winnings

300 $1,022.50
72 $670.00
69 $660.00
34 $632.50
50 $525.00
40 $507.50
52 $495.00
47 $415.00
300 $397.50
300 $380.00
25 $300.00
40 $285.00
40 $285.00
198 $280.00
20 $280.00
15 $275.00
18 $225.00
10 $225.00
20 $225.00
10 $220.00
17 $210.00
100 $210.00
10 $200.00
10 $195.00
10 $185.00
10 $175.00
14 $175.00
10 $160.00
10 $155.00
10 $150.00
25 $150.00
8 $150.00
14 $145.00
20 $142.50
23 $135.00
15 $125.00
10 $120.00
15 $120.00
10 $115.00
10 $115.00

5 $110.00
20 $110.00
5 $110.00
11 $110.00
5 $100.00
8 $100.00
5 $100.00
8 $100.00
20 $95.00
31 $95.00
4 $85.00
4 $85.00
5 $85.00
10 $85.00
10 $85.00
4 $85.00
10 $85.00
5 $85.00
5 $85.00
10 $80.00
5 $80.00
5 $75.00

S1

197
186
176
180
187
162
200
159
168
134
245
211
160
167
188
225
191
223
176
217
183
145
221
197
193
191
172
206
172
176
195
214
157
197
189
213
195
163
170
159
190
136
193
167
225
190
199
209
156
188
167
180
195
180
178
181
189
187
182
191
165
155

S2

148
195
176
210
172
203
168
193
218
150
180
165
182
163
179
194
160
206
170
211
180
158
201
189
186
170
179
193
177
203
168
194
180
215
158
159
180
193
198
184
179
206
185
203
167
167
196
181
205
169
179
173
184
181
168
220
186
212
201
193
192
177

S3

202
179
199
219
186
215
232
184
138
162
189
178
179
159
225
183
203
191
190
210
203
157
180
204
193
183
201
176
220
206
166
227
199
148
180
215
205
166
172
210
208
169
211
204
212
187
194
203
175
153
177
185
204
167
174
195
165
204
223
178
220
164
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NAME

Christensen, Allen
Cook, Chess A
Kidd, Robert
Kontos, John
Palazzola, Sal
Reclosado, Ralf
Roberts, Robby
Williams, George
Burnett, Tierell
Ferguson, Kimberly A
Fournier, Ralph Jr
Hornick, Nathan
Sider, Christopher
Hetler, Josh
Hopkins, Ryan
Smith, Jeffery
Yannaras, James
Byard, George
Cardinale, Phil
Morrison, Blair
Murphy, Casey J
Pugh, Adrian
Stayer, Ashley
Trager, Michael G
Walton, Jason M
Marble, Brandon C
Ohlrogge, Eric
Bergeron, Cory
Clark, Casey
Dean, Jason
Ducharme, Jacqueline
Gunter, Miranda R
Hughes, Mark
Kellams, Kayla
Kim, Greg

Knight, Ryan J
Marks, Phillip
Miller, Vance C
Oh, Jason

Payne, Matthew J
Reeves, Joeseph A
Thiery, Ron C
Wong, Philip
Brown, Matt
Knierim, Bailey
Lozano, Danny
Reyes, Dave A |
Sullivan, Michael C
Peyerl, Perry
Colquitt, Lamont Jr
Neugent, Adam
Romero, Matthew
Scherr, Justin
Yates, Jennifer
Anton, Rebecca
Bannister, Harlan
Bergman, Tony
Bertrand, Rick
Bjerkeset, Joel L
Brooks, Dylan
Clark, Shavar
Costantino, Joseph
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Hometown

Onawa, IA
Success, MO
Plainfield, IL
Joliet, IL
Bayside, NY
Daly City, CA
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Manahawkin, NJ
Zion, IL

Falls Church, VA
Lumberton, TX
Oneida, WI

St Clair, MI
Miles City, MT
Prattville, AL
Racine, WI
Waukesha, WI
Matawan, NJ
San Antonio, TX
Greeley, CO
Arlington Hits, IL
Salida, CO
Cheyenne, WY
Lincoln, NE
Oak Creek, WI
Seattle, WA
Alexandria, MN
Pineville, LA
Kingwood, TX
Rock Springs, WY
Grand rapids, Ml
Paris, IL
Fishers, IN
Jeffersonville, IN
Kent, WA
Canyon Country, CA
Lynbrook, NY
Ingleside, TX
Plymouth, MA
Portland, OR
Kokomo, IN
Auburn, WA
Quincy, MA
Carroll, 1A
Colorado Springs, CO
San Antonio, TX
Stockton, CA
mesquite, TX
Fargo, ND
Buckeye, AZ
Midlothian, TX
Pueblo, CO
Baltimore, MD
Fremont, CA
Villa Park, IL
Kapolei, HI
Rifle, CO
Shafer, MN
Juneau, AK
Fallon, NV
Chicago, IL

San Tan Valley, AZ

Entries Winnings
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$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

S1

212
168
175
167
201
188
203
190
187
178
168
143
166
157
165
182
150
170
146
176
178
191
180
166
205
171
166
197
191
148
212
213
186
212
215
202
191
212
169
201
226
204
219
168
152
199
179
167
187
151
166
121
169
158
157
179
184
179
205
176
135
177

S2

215
204
179
183
176
168
190
186
169
196
172
228
153
227
169
180
166
277
202
182
205
181
231
204
183
180
193
187
202
182
192
204
184
183
169
198
215
202
151
149
193
215
181
174
182
186
187
194
171
167
180
168
188
157
168
181
191
173
167
173
148
152

S3

153
191
197
216
191
202
176
159
174
212
164
176
170
190
175
167
144
166
188
197
175
188
166
146
192
211
188
157
171
159
177
171
157
183
211
174
204
155
188
187
160
211
180
151
178
214
171
163
197
178
167
181
174
211
245
141
187
140
178
214
158
185
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NAME

Delacerda, James A
Dreistadt, Randal
Ecclestone, Bruce D I
Fischer, Chris
Harris, Michael

Hill, Aubrey-Joseph
Holder, Alvin Jr
Kidwell, Charles
McDonald, Amy
Moyer, Scott
Sandberg, Scott
Schulz, Eric

Segi, Adam

Sides, Eduard
Stratford, Bryce
Sullivan, John T
Vickrey, Robert
Bartley, Robert E
Caverley, Kyle V
Kane, Kristopher
McAfee, Kenneth
McCordic, Michael
Newman, Harold Il
Perez, Oscar

Sabio, Gilbert
Vanrachack, Vincent
Villanueva, Adrian
Ignacio, Jesse
Roberts, Vernon L
Almaria, Jean
Anderson, Kristopher
Au, Gregory
Becher, Brandin
Beuster, Roger
Burman, Justin
Campbell, Kate
Cooper, Geoff
Cooper, Monique
Deeter, Thomas
Elder, Robert Jr
Elvin, Brian

Estay, Paolo P
Eubanks, Kevin
Flaherty, James
Formosa, Edward
Frank, Sean
Gallegos, Christopher
Gibson, Justin
Gillen, Matt
Gonzales, Jude
Hamblen, Richard Jr
Hamilton, Steven
Hansen, Catina
Hutson, Teri
Janniere, Ernesto
Johnson, Jim E
Kyle, Joel

Larson, Eric

Lee, Hun

Liesse, Mathew
Louchart, Ronald L Jr
Lundberg, Auna

Page: 3

Hometown

Natchez, LA
Penn, PA
Salem, OR
Rochester, MN
Sandy Hook, VA
Carson, CA
Westfield, MA
Baltimore, MD
Weiser, ID
Orefield, PA
Sweetwater, TN
Sidney, MT
Englewood, OH
Seymour, IN
LaPorte, TX
Beaverton, OR
Cordova, NE
Tipp City, OH
Las Vegas, NV
Denver, CO
Louisville, KY
Alvin, TX

Fort Collins, CO
Chicago, IL
Stanton, CA
Fort Worth, TX
Flowery Branch, GA
Castro Valley, CA
Maywood, IL
Lexington, KY
Williston, ND
Spokane, WA
Greeley, CO
Rancho Mirage, CA
Aitkin, MN
Irvine, CA
Commerce City, CO
Oakley, CA

San Antonio, TX
Temecula, CA
Rochester, WA
DALY CITY, CA
Big Bear Lake, CA
Auburn, NE
Addison, IL
Kalispell, MT
Denver, CO
Miles City, MT
Prior Lake, MN
Santa Fe, NM
Omaha, NE
Weiser, ID
Pikeville, NC
Roy, WA

Las Vegas, NV
Norfolk, VA
Oceanside, CA
Beloit, WI
lynnwood, WA
Cedar Lane, IN
Punta Gorda, FL
East Wenatchee, WA

Entries Winnings
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$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

S1

171
182
150
173
152
166
157
171
171
194
145
147
167
172
164
119
161
151
111
128
158
168
162
155
138
142
150
162
180
159
183
241
169
189
188
177
169
172
183
208
204
236
172
208
203
187
160
155
204
186
184
217
217
157
199
166
190
215
176
159
229
193

S2

182
157
180
164
155
161
202
212
171
243
164
215
188
173
174
195
144
148
169
177
198
182
187
179
171
193
179
178
159
157
194
178
207
203
180
176
175
139
145
185
154
182
175
190
151
147
141
175
190
167
135
161
169
175
162
156
184
202
136
158
170
210

S3

178
144
199
215
145
184
187
157
191
148
163
173
160
183
157
145
168
203
144
176
180
210
159
170
167
169
169
180
197
190
160
255
219
141
193
179
173
142
190
174
192
136
200
159
168
199
187
195
235
168
166
184
188
147
176
163
195
199
195
162
144
156
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NAME

Malinski, Erin
Marshall, Gerry
Martorella, David
Masse, Beau

McCartney, Michael D

Newman, Erich M
Olichwier, Jim
Pearl, Luke
Reader, Charles
Reed, John

Rice, Justin D

Rodriguez, Esteban-Steve llI

Sorrill, Dennis
Strong, Terry L

Velasquez, Carlos G

Verbeck, Blair
Villanueva, Krystle
Werkmeister, Allen
White, Brian K
Wilson, Daniel
Wilson, Vince
Blosch, Cheryl
Crabtree, Roscoe
Erber, Jeffrey
Franklin, Douglas H
Garbarini, James

Grieshammer, David

Hawkins, Darren
Hoelstad, Knut
Lesniak, Andrew
Lipkin, Michael
Matesa, Jeff J

McCulloch, Stephanie M

Munoz, Eric
Nicholas, Kerry
Pareja, Rolando
Payne, Gary
Posnanski, Fallon
Reid, Robert
Schmitz, Joe

St Aubin, Ryan S
Turnbull, Shaun
Ginter, David W
McKinzie, Joseph
Ackley, Nicholas C
Aguilar, Juan
Alexander, Chester
Baier, Jeffrey D
Bartz, Les

Bierly, Erica M
Bowman, Troy H
Brandow, Ronald
Braun, Eric
Brown, Danny
Burtenhouse, Jeff
Butler, Isaac
Chavez, Tommy
Clark, Philip W
Cline, Jon

Collier, Brandon C
Cox, Art

Decker, Austin R

Page: 4

Hometown

Bremerton, WA
Burlington, 1A
Meriden, CT
Albuquerque, NM
Georgetown, TX
Littleton, CO

St. Croix Falls, WI
Ballwin, MO
Bereley, CA

St Thomas, PA
River Falls, WI
Redding, CA
Quincy, IL
Broadview, IL
Manhattan, IL
Tonasket, WA
Studio City, CA
Gilbert, AZ
Baltimore, MD
Westport, MA
San Francisco, CA
South Wayne, WI
Kokomo, IN
Elizabeth, CO

Mountlake Terrace, WA

Yankton, SD
Jefferson City, MO
Los Angeles, CA
Hamilton, MT
Hoffman Estates, IL
Las Vegas, NV
Graham, WA
Sullivan, MO

San Antonio, TX
Jonesboro, AR
Chicago, IL

Fort Wayne, IN
Milwaukee, WI
River Grove, IL
Kirkland, WA
Toledo, OH

Fort Madison, IA
Scottsdale, AZ
Arcata, CA

West Hills, CA
Sidney, MT
Evanston, WY
Cheyenne, WY
Elgin, ND

Queen Creek, AZ
Epping, ND
Nassau, NY
Spring Valley, MN
Lewiston, ID
Klamath Falls, OR
Fort Worth, TX
San Lorenzo, NM
Albuquerque, NM
Miles City, MT
Tinley Park, IL
Boise, ID
Madison, WI

Entries Winnings

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
5 $20.00
4 $20.00
2 $20.00
4

2
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$20.00

$20.00

10 $20.00
13 $20.00
2 $20.00
15 $20.00
2 $20.00
4 $20.00
10 $20.00
10 $20.00
8 $20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$10.00
$10.00

0 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
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S1

197
166
181
202
185
200
166
200
212
174
202
190
183
182
169
177
165
168
196
156
195
125
164
164
145
147
154
157
143
127
151
159
122
142
160
111
136
164
149
148
159
177
187
168
138
144
146
150
175
157
177
181
178
210
161
148
151
132
145
128
192
122

S2

152
207
135
179
175
172
169
192
196
176
218
167
190
180
138
187
134
194
169
153
172
194
187
163
173
169
173
200
200
198
178
170
165
186
171
168
156
164
158
161
176
270
204
203
189
154
176
168
159
153
155
179
202
165
153
181
160
165
162
162
181
152

S3

188
202
157
176
167
179
166
180
158
146
193
203
183
150
194
176
179
193
186
174
182
168
257
205
174
162
152
185
162
167
205
158
161
165
192
176
159
180
168
165
192
171
165
176
157
174
179
163
166
152
162
138
186
173
152
144
180
152
184
179
189
182
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NAME

Degnan, William
Dumoulin, Jeremiah
Felten, Chance
George, Gary lll
Gola, Steve

Grote, William
Harros, Mitchell
Henderson, George
Hendrix, James K
Honda, Natalie N
Huang, Benjamin
Huang, Lawrence

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose

Johnson, Benjamin
Joiner, Stephen
Jones, Byron
Kumerow, Shawn K
Lallish, Robert
Lam, Aaron
Leavitt, Salena
Livenspire, Elliot J
Lott, Joshua

Lutz, Jack
Manning, Jermon
Markie, Tylor J
Marshall, Christian
Martin, Rick

Matic, Dylan
Mauldin, William
Mc Dade, Sabrina
McClain, Kianna N
Monson, Paul
Oliver, Nicholas D
Parkhurst, Andrew
Parren, Jeffrey
Pellegrino, Margaret
Portner, Matt
Prosser, David B
Pulliam, Chris

Ray, Kevin
Redden, Brian M
Reid, Tyler

Riske, Lauren
Rivera, Jerry
Roberts, Alec J
Roberts, Joe
Rojas, Luis
Rucker, Lindy T
Sacay, Jerid K
Sanders, Trey
Schaff, Billie

Short, Tony

Skaja, Kirk E
Skinkis, Travis
Slama, Bill
Spigarelli, Tony M Sr
Stewart, Justin
Strauss, Laura
Thomas, Maurice
Tompary, Jonathan
Traber, Jason
Tremelling, Melissa

Page: 5

Hometown

Rockaway, NJ
Boise, ID

Lyle, MN
Lubbock, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Carroll, 1A
Austin, TX
Glendale, AZ
Clovis, CA
Seattle, WA
Columbia, MO
Austin, TX
Seagoville, TX
Greenville, NC
Lehi, UT
Odenton, MD
St Paul, MN
Fairview Heights, IL
Columbia, MO
Liberty Lake, WA
New Castle, PA
Gresham, OR
Chico, CA
Texas City, TX
Andover, MN
Mukilteo, WA
Riverside, CA
Lawndale, CA
Filler, ID
Aurora, CO
Terre Haute, IN
Sioux Falls, SD
Montesano, WA
Reno, NV

Las Vegas, NV
Staten Island, NY
Madison, WI
New Lenox, IL
Las Vegas, NV
West Hollywood, CA
Blaine, MN
Hammond, IN
Anchorage, AK
Ketchikan, AK
HOISINGTON, KS
Riverdale, GA
Davenport, FL
Cortez, CO
Kailua Kona, HI
Henderson, NV
Kingston, ID
Northglenn, CO
Phoenix, AZ
Brillion, WI
Lincoln, NE
Edgerton, WI
Ketchikan, AK
La Grange, IL
Norwalk, CT
Des Plaines, IL
Waterford, WI
Loveland, CO

Entries Winnings
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$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

S1

138
170
160
143
158
155
147
153
150
158
164
147
168
160
162
163
147
139
137
178
187
153
137
113
147
160
159
166
161
138
212
169
120
143
190
151
154
135
145
132
174
110
171
149
180
173
146
134
157
123
154
165
144
166
168
154
183
170
159
180
128
153

S2

221
160
191
171
173
139
171
163
164
162
176
149
190
145
166
137
193
178
168
166
166
158
166
151
190
156
170
132
181
140
222
149
167
195
158
149
147
171
166
129
200
174
198
199
154
192
190
168
207
196
174
148
161
155
198
190
178
175
171
148
169
162

S3

193
172
192
176
187
149
202
152
163
179
169
168
140
170
199
233
168
157
166
183
174
153
143
184
173
177
211
178
140
181
160
171
176
150
172
207
158
169
173
189
166
158
201
150
199
196
169
182
137
184
197
196
152
189
159
176
158
132
170
143
165
147
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NAME Hometown Entries Winnings
Vetter, Ethan R Campbellsport, WI 2 $10.00
Weaver, Edward Grayslake, IL 6 $10.00
Weimer, Matthew J South Elgin, IL 5 $10.00
Willemse, Christopher El Segundo, CA 1 $10.00
Womack, Scott Upper Marlboro, MD 2 $10.00
Yim, Saren Columbia, MO 5 $10.00
Yoon, Jin Columbia, MO 5 $10.00

S1

162
154
148
170
194
157
150

S2

182
179
164
182
183
167
157

S3

162
127
180
209
194
140
196



